

<u>Name</u>	<u>Hourly Rate</u>	<u>Hours</u>	<u>Total</u>
Matt	\$64.00	5	\$320.00
Mark	\$64.00	21	\$1,344.00
Liam	\$64.00		\$0.00
Greg	\$64.00	24	\$1,536.00
Jesse	\$64.00	28	\$1,792.00
Tim	\$64.00	4	\$256.00
Total		82	\$5,248.00
Materials	1195		
plastering	\$7,192.00	Knauf 9/7, 22/7	
painters			
plumbing			
electrical			
Asbestos removal + test			
tip and cartage	\$285.00		
Total			\$13,920.00
GST			\$1,392.00
<u>Total inc gst</u>			\$15,312.00
consumables	150		
ply brace	71	Clennetts 9/7	
coveralls	13	Bunnings 8/7	
surface protection, gloves	105	Bunnings 9/7 x 2	
insulation batts	77	Bunnings 9/7	
plaster gear, plastic, trims	244	Bunnings 10/7	
joint compound, filler, plaster gear	217	Bunnings 14/7	
pine, flooring, sikka, mouldings	195	Bunnings 23/7	
Nails, filler	82	Bunnings 24/7	
Mould killer, pine mouldings	41	Bunnings 25/7	

total	1195		
-------	------	--	--